
                              BERRIEN COUNTY 

               FIRE FIGHTER TRAINING COMMITTEE           
                                          P.O. BOX 214 • BERRIEN SPRINGS • MI • 49103 • (269) 363-1316  
 

 

NFPA Fire Inspector 1 
 

Presented by: Marty Meyers 
 

Dates:  Module 1 – Saturday, March 10 & Sunday, March 11 

             Module 2 – Saturday, March 17 & Sunday, March 18 

            Module 3 – Saturday, March 24 & Sunday March 25 

   Module 4 – Saturday, April 7 & Sunday April 8 

        Module 5 – Saturday, April 14 & Sunday, April 15 

 

Time:  0900-1600 each day 

 

Berrien Springs-Oronoko Fire Department 
4411 E. Snow Rd. 

Berrien Springs, MI  49103 
 

Registration Instructions: Click the link below  
 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMQz63YfGPNN4Bk5duWoQxkNQnAZS
WY8JsjJXluxJY47avBg/viewform 

 

Course Cost:  FREE 
 

Students are responsible for purchasing the following course books:  NFPA Fire 
Inspector 1&2/Plan Review Packet (to be purchased from Michigan State Fireman’s 

Association, https://msfassoc.org, 810-635-9513).  Cost is approximately $290.00, and 
these books can be utilized for Fire Inspector 2 and Plan Review Courses. 

 
 

**SPECIAL NOTE: The cost of the test is separate and is $350.00.  The test will be 
held four (4) weeks after the end of the class. 

 
 

Sponsored by: Berrien County Fire Fighters Training Committee 
Contact: Matt Wedde 
Phone: 269-208-5362 

Email: mattwedde@yahoo.com or bcfftc1@gmail.com 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMQz63YfGPNN4Bk5duWoQxkNQnAZSWY8JsjJXluxJY47avBg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMQz63YfGPNN4Bk5duWoQxkNQnAZSWY8JsjJXluxJY47avBg/viewform
https://msfassoc.org/
mailto:mattwedde@yahoo.com
mailto:bcfftc1@gmail.com

